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IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

B-fgrere

Free Practice 3 - Rookie +Nasjonal

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:19:37

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
02.07.2015 15:20 .

-
Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:03.007 +1.282 15:36:12.166
8 2:01.811 +0.086 15:38:13.977
9 15:40:15.702
(118) Bjarn Erik Ljosland
1 15:28:40.387
2 2:18.737 +16.644 15:30:59.124
3 2:12.367 +10.274 15:33:11.491
4 2:12.962 +10.869 15:35:24.453
5 2:10.869 +8.776 15:37:35.322
6 2:04.171 +2.078 15:39:39.493
7 15:41:41.586
(191) Dag Schanke
1 15:23:36.440
2 2:09.565 +6.468 15:25:46.005
3 2:07.705 +4.608 15:27:53.710
4 2:06.674 +3.577 15:30:00.384
5 2:07.759 +4.662 15:32:08.143
6 2:03.536 +0.439 15:34:11.679
7 2:04.534 +1.437 15:36:16.213
8 2:03.193 +0.096 15:38:19.406
9 15:40:22.503
(241) Per Helge Saeter
1 15:27:29.784
2 2:13.908 +9.129 15:29:43.692
3 2:08.463 +3.684 15:31:52.155
4 2:04.887 +0.108 15:33:57.042
5 2:04. 15:36:01.821
6 2:05.584 +0.805 15:38:07.405
7 2:04.877 +0.098 15:40:12.282

(96) Anders Valle

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(80) Lasse Krohn Hansen
1 15:22:58.109
2 2:02.851 +14.037 15:25:00.960
3 2:03.397 +14.583 15:27:04.357
4 1:58.738 +9.924 15:29:03.095
5 1:56.792 +7.978 15:30:59.887
6 1:57.201 +8.387 15:32:57.088
7 1:53.436 +4.622 15:34:50.524
8 1:53.653 +4.839 15:36:44.177
9 1:50.834 +2.020 15:38:35.011
10 15:40:23.825
(8) Jesper Jeppesen
1 15:22:57.528
2 2:03.142 +11.692 15:25:00.670
3 2:03.595 +12.145 15:27:04.265
4 1:57.130 +5.680 15:29:01.395
5 1:59.204 +7.754 15:31:00.599
6 2:05.118 +13.668 15:33:05.717
7 1:56.087 +4.637 15:35:01.804
8 1:58.460 +7.010 15:37:00.264
9 1:53.304 +1.854 15:38:53.568
10 15:40:45.018
(29) Atle Nordvik
1 15:24:07.348
2 1:59.918 +4.732 15:26:07.266
3 1:58.855 +3.669 15:28:06.121
4 1:56.164 +0.978 15:30:02.285
5 1:57.174 +1.988 15:31:59.459
6 1:57.437 +2.251 15:33:56.896
7 15:35:52.082
8 1:57.913 +2.727 15:37:49.995
9 1:56.237 +1.051 15:39:46.232
10 1:56.784 +1.598 15:41:43.016
(100) Vidar Moe
1 15:24:18.743
2 2:15.136 +19.170 15:26:33.879
3 2:08.408 +12.442 15:28:42.287
4 2:17.876 +21.910 15:31:00.163
5 2:05.431 +9.465 15:33:05.594
6 2:01.995 +6.029 15:35:07.589
7 1:59.461 +3.495 15:37:07.050
8 2:03.286 +7.320 15:39:10.336
M 1:55.966 | 15:41:06.302
(27) Lars Henrik Skoglund
1 15:25:20.014
2 2:07.956 +11.954 15:27:27.970
3 2:01.691 +5.689 15:29:29.661
4 2:02.297 +6.295 15:31:31.958
5 1:59.233 +3.231 15:33:31.191
6 1:59.743 +3.741 15:35:30.934
7 1:58.353 +2.351 15:37:29.287
s IEEXZE 15:39:25.289
9 1:58.085 +2.083 15:41:23.374
(146) Kenneth Friberg
1 15:28:41.139
p2 2:30.102 +31.702 15:31:11.241
3 2:48.329 +49.929 15:33:59.570
4 2:03.037 +4.637 15:36:02.607
5 1:59.742 +1.342 15:38:02.349
6 15:40:00.749

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(99) Marius Naume
1 15:28:41.681
2 2:16.818 +18.066 15:30:58.499
3 2:03.029 +4.277 15:33:01.528
4 2:01.088 +2.336 15:35:02.616
5 2:03.013 +4.261 15:37:05.629
6 2:08.866 +10.114 15:39:14.495
7 15:41:13.247
(18) Finn Kijellbakken Kristiansen
1 15:23:13.980
2 2:13.921 +14.183 15:25:27.901
3 2:09.488 +9.750 15:27:37.389
4 2:09.776 +10.038 15:29:47.165
5 2:05.574 +5.836 15:31:52.739
6 2:05.485 +5.747 15:33:58.224
7 2:03.697 +3.959 15:36:01.921
8 15:38:01.659
9 2:02.313 +2.575 15:40:03.972
(168) Bendik Fjerdingstad
1 15:24:56.218
2 2:07.917 +7.764 15:27:04.135
3 2:03.405 +3.252 15:29:07.540
4 2:08.527 +8.374 15:31:16.067
5 2:03.695 +3.542 15:33:19.762
6 2:04.330 +4.177 15:35:24.092
7 2:00.787 +0.634 15:37:24.879
8 15:39:25.032
9 2:03.361 +3.208 15:41:28.393
(31) Marius Wold Albert
1 15:33:04.440
2 2:06.674 +6.429 15:35:11.114
3 2:02.062 +1.817 15:37:13.176
4 2:02.876 +2.631 15:39:16.052
N 2:00.245 | 15:41:16.297
(45) Andreas W. Kokkim
1 15:25:29.776
2 2:05.151 +4.425 15:27:34.927
3 15:29:35.653
4 2:03.559 +2.833 15:31:39.212
5 2:03.350 +2.624 15:33:42.562
6 2:03.647 +2.921 15:35:46.209
7 2:03.361 +2.635 15:37:49.570
8 2:03.095 +2.369 15:39:52.665
(234) Tor Olav Foss Berg
1 15:26:50.840
2 2:14.926 +13.554 15:29:05.766
3 2:13.616 +12.244 15:31:19.382
4 2:08.901 +7.529 15:33:28.283
5 2:01.761 +0.389 15:35:30.044
6 2:02.158 +0.786 15:37:32.202
7 15:39:33.574
8 2:04.212 +2.840 15:41:37.786
(105) Marius Notoy
1 15:23:14.373
2 2:20.571 +18.846 15:25:34.944
3 2:11.681 +9.956 15:27:46.625
4 2:10.894 +9.169 15:29:57.519
5 2:07.174 +5.449 15:32:04.693
6 2:04.466 +2.741 15:34:09.159

1 15:23:36.424
2 2:20.320 +11.405 15:25:56.744
3 2:18.584 +9.669 15:28:15.328
4 2:14.747 +5.832 15:30:30.075
5 2:12.679 +3.764 15:32:42.754
6 2:10.710 +1.795 15:34:53.464
7 2:10.705 +1.790 15:37:04.169
8 2:15.197 +6.282 15:39:19.366
9 15:41:28.281
(142) Nils Martin Fredriksen
1 15:26:07.256
2 2:12.241 +2.712 15:28:19.497
3 2:12.000 +2.471 15:30:31.497
4 2:12.301 +2.772 15:32:43.798
5 2:10.842 +1.313 15:34:54.640
6 2:09.982 +0.453 15:37:04.622
7 2:14.999 +5.470 15:39:19.621
M 2:00.529 | 15:41:29.150
(12) Olav Kalve
1 15:31:18.262
2 2:11.820 +2.209 15:33:30.082
3 2:12.485 +2.874 15:35:42.567
4 2:12.295 +2.684 15:37:54.862
5 G 15:40:04.473
(13) Tommy Torgunrud
1 15:24:06.953
p2 2:50.764 +33.971 15:26:57.717
3 3:00.293 +43.500 15:29:58.010
4 2:24.270 +7.477 15:32:22.280

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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Miljgfyrtarn

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015
B-fgrere Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

_

Free Practice 3 - Rookie +Nasjonal 02.07.2015 15:20 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:19:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:21.230 +4.437 15:34:43.510
6 15:37:00.303
7 2:18.985 +2.192 15:39:19.288
p8 2:26.483 +9.690 15:41:45.771
(57) Ronny Wold
1 15:22:59.658
p2 2:24.388  3:58:30.387 15:25:24.046
p3 3:34.596  3:57:20.179 15:28:58.642
4 3:34.336  3:57:20.439 15:32:32.978
p5 2:22531  3:58:32.244 15:34:55.509
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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